
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
88 
78 

108 
27 
89 
41 
42 
2 

56 
79 
49 
13 
18 

Name 
Benjamin Basic 
Isaac Morgon 
Ludwig Oscarsson 
Elvin Olsson 
Annie Stenqvist 
Aron Jonasson 
Elliot Edman 
Vilma Sjöström 
Oskar Davidsson 
Hampus Gärdebring 
Albin Sixtensson 
Ilyas Zeusberg 
Albin Håkansson 

Nat/State Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

3.956 
4.192 
6.364 

11.886 
12.402 
13.105 
13.189 
24.354 
24.623 
26.215 
26.726 
31.265 

Best Tm 
57.060 
58.323 
58.328 
58.601 
59.599 
59.858 

1:00.495 
1:00.301 
1:03.301 
1:02.635 
1:03.566 
1:02.214 
1:03.731 

Club 
KKK 
KKK 
Borås 
Falkenberg 
HBGKK 
MAK 
Växjö 
Borås 
MAK 
KKK 
Falkenberg 
MAK 
MAK 

Sponsor Comment 
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Margin of Victory 

3.956 

Avg. Speed 

65,256 

Best Lap Tm 

57.060 

Best Speed 

66,309 

Best Lap by 

88 - Benjamin Basic 

Rookie Cup 

Micro 

Heat A-D 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:16:31 

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 
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