

Rookie Cup

Sorted on Laps

Micro

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km

Heat A-D

2025-05-04 14:09

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:16:31

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	88	Benjamin Basic		4		57.060	KKK		
2	78	Isaac Morgon		4	3.956	58.323	KKK		
3	108	Ludwig Oscarsson		4	4.192	58.328	Borås		
4	27	Elvin Olsson		4	6.364	58.601	Falkenberg		
5	89	Annie Stenqvist		4	11.886	59.599	HBGKK		
6	41	Aron Jonasson		4	12.402	59.858	MAK		
7	42	Elliot Edman		4	13.105	1:00.495	Växjö		
8	2	Vilma Sjöström		4	13.189	1:00.301	Borås		
9	56	Oskar Davidsson		4	24.354	1:03.301	MAK		
10	79	Hampus Gärdebring		4	24.623	1:02.635	KKK		
11	49	Albin Sixtensson		4	26.215	1:03.566	Falkenberg		
12	13	Ilyas Zeusberg		4	26.726	1:02.214	MAK		
13	18	Albin Håkansson		4	31.265	1:03.731	MAK		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.956	65,256	57.060	66,309	88 - Benjamin Basic

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director